Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday

Green 1450-1510
Practice started at 14:45:55

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/15/2013 14:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:22.878 +7.596 14:55:57.541 8 1:20.768 +2.642 14:58:59.271
(64) Frank Pedersen 8 1:19.396 +4.114 14:57:16.937 9 1:18.489 +0.363 15:00:17.760
1 1:32.403 +18.972 14:48:06.363 9 1:18.267 +2.985 14:58:35.204 10 1:19.329 +1.203 15:01:37.089
2 1:27.786 +14.355 14:49:34.149 10 1:18.010 +2.728 14:59:53.214 1 1:18.763 +0.637 15:02:55.852
3 1:20.476 +7.045 14:50:54.625 1 1:23.742 +8.460 15:01:16.956 12 1:18.126 15:04:13.978
4 1:19.633 +6.202 14:52:14.258 12 1:19.997 +4.715 15:02:36.953
5 1:17.834 +4.403 14:53:32.092 13 1:18.800 +3.518 15:03:55.753 (99) Thomas Seehausen
6 1:17.342 +3.911 14:54:49.434 14 1:15.282 15:05:11.035 1 1:22.185 +4.010 14:47:47 436
7 1:20.193 +6.762 14:56:09.627 15 1:32.705 +17.423 15:06:43.740 2 1:20.436 +2.261 14:49:07.872
8 1:24.445 +11.014 14:57:34.072 3 1:20.413 +2.238 14:50:28.285
9 1:13.431 14:58:47.503 (722) Claude Mourey 4 1:19.725 +1.550 14:51:48.010
10 1:27.592 +14.161 15:00:15.095 1 1:31.755 +15.976 14:48:05.118 5 1:23.088 +4.913 14:53:11.098
1" 2:35.958 +1:22.527 15:02:51.053 2 1:24.599 +8.820 14:49:29.717 6 1:25.858 +7.683 14:54:36.956
12 1:14.336 +0.905 15:04:05.389 3 1:24.545 +8.766 14:50:54.262 7 1:21.763 +3.588 14:55:58.719
13 1:19.513 +6.082 15:05:24.902 4 1:19.895 +4.116 14:52:14.157 8 1:19.437 +1.262 14:57:18.156
14 1:18.716 +5.285 15:06:43.618 5 1:18.809 +3.030 14:53:32.966 9 1:18.869 +0.694 14:58:37.025
15 1:19.201 +5.770 15:08:02.819 6 1:18.170 +2.391 14:54:51.136 10 1:18.640 +0.465 14:59:55.665
7 1:18.139 +2.360 14:56:09.275 11 1:22.430 +4.255 15:01:18.095
(161) Arne Hartmann 8 1:19.897 +4.118 14:57:29.172 12 1:22.798 +4.623 15:02:40.893
1 1:22.508 +8.416 14:47:42.898 9 1:18.147 +2.368 14:58:47.319 13 1:18.619 +0.444 15:03:59.512
2 1:22.082 +7.990 14:49:04.980 10 4:04.481 +2:48.702 15:02:51.800 14 1:20.464 +2.289 15:05:19.976
3 1:19.986 +5.894 14:50:24.966 1" 1:15.779 15:04:07.579 15 1:18.175 15:06:38.151
4 1:21.792 +7.700 14:51:46.758 12 1:17.380 +1.601 15:05:24.959 16 1:22.479 +4.304 15:08:00.630
5 1:22.440 +8.348 14:53:09.198 13 1:18.581 +2.802 15:06:43.540
6 1:25.021 +10.929 14:54:34.219 14 1:19.111 +3.332 15:08:02.651 (234) Mikkel Kjeerstrup
7 1:27.799 +13.707 14:56:02.018 1 1:28.407 +9.011 14:49:40.072
8 1:15.919 +1.827 14:57:17.937 (189) Dennis Messmann 2 1:25.578 +6.182 14:51:05.650
9 1:17.703 +3.611 14:58:35.640 1 1:20.215 +3.312 14:49:56.140 3 1:23.380 +3.984 14:52:29.030
10 1:17.003 +2.911 14:59:52.643 2 1:20.853 +3.950 14:51:16.993 4 1:21.916 +2.520 14:53:50.946
11 1:31.170 +17.078 15:01:23.813 3 1:31.231 +14.328 14:52:48.224 5 1:22.616 +3.220 14:55:13.562
12 1:19.035 +4.943 15:02:42.848 4 1:18.378 +1.475 14:54:06.602 6 1:23.203 +3.807 14:56:36.765
13 1:21.487 +7.395 15:04:04.335 5 1:21.799 +4.896 14:55:28.401 7 1:22.607 +3.211 14:57:59.372
14 1:17.252 +3.160 15:05:21.587 6 1:25.836 +8.933 14:56:54.237 8 1:21.667 +2.271 14:59:21.039
15 1:14.092 15:06:35.679 7 1:21.449 +4.546 14:58:15.686 9 1:21.960 +2.564 15:00:42.999
16 1:23.147 +9.055 15:07:58.826 8 1:16.903 14:59:32.589 10 1:21.786 +2.390 15:02:04.785
9 1:22.856 +5.953 15:00:55.445 1" 1:20.606 +1.210 15:03:25.391
(250) Harly Bregendahl 10 1:17.349 +0.446 15:02:12.794 12 1:20.923 +1.527 15:04:46.314
1 1:29.765 +14.658 14:48:06.559 1 1:18.169 +1.266 15:03:30.963 13 1:21.059 +1.663 15:06:07.373
2 1:28.271 +13.164 14:49:34.830 12 1:19.071 +2.168 15:04:50.034 14 1:19.396 15:07:26.769
3 1:21.814 +6.707 14:50:56.644 13 1:18.700 +1.797 15:06:08.734 15 1:19.726 +0.330 15:08:46.495
4 1:23.068 +7.961 14:52:19.712 14 1:19.810 +2.907 15:07:28.544
5 1:17.137 +2.030 14:53:36.849 15 1:21.442 +4.539 15:08:49.986 (222) Henrik Faber-Madsen
6 1:15.698 +0.591 14:54:52.547 1 1:31.610 +12.176 14:48:03.970
7 1:16.573 +1.466 14:56:09.120 (188) Mikkel Bay 2 1:29.773 +10.339 14:49:33.743
8 1:27.597 +12.490 14:57:36.717 1 1:19.712 +1.729 14:51:11.859 3 1:22.943 +3.509 14:50:56.686
9 1:16.266 +1.159 14:58:52.983 2 1:19.710 +1.727 14:52:31.569 4 1:24.013 +4.579 14:52:20.699
10 1:15.540 +0.433 15:00:08.523 3 1:18.234 +0.251 14:53:49.803 5 1:25.729 +6.295 14:53:46.428
11 1:15.629 +0.522 15:01:24.152 4 1:20.482 +2.499 14:55:10.285 6 1:26.536 +7.102 14:55:12.964
12 1:18.991 +3.884 15:02:43.143 5 1:17.983 14:56:28.268 7 1:26.632 +7.198 14:56:39.596
13 1:21.441 +6.334 15:04:04.584 6 1:19.174 +1.191 14:57:47.442 8 1:23.349 +3.915 14:58:02.945
14 1:18.048 +2.941 15:05:22.632 7 1:19.595 +1.612 14:59:07.037 9 1:19.434 14:59:22.379
15 1:15.107 15:06:37.739 8 1:35.763 +17.780 15:00:42.800 10 1:22.541 +3.107 15:00:44.920
16 1:24.156 +9.049 15:08:01.895 " 1:21.660 +2.226 15:02:06.580
(160) Jack Hulstrem 12 1:19.449 +0.015 15:03:26.029
(83) Sandra Lenander 1 1:21.804 +3.678 14:47:45.850 13 1:20.745 +1.311 15:04:46.774
1 1:21.158 +5.876 14:47:42.485 2 1:19.812 +1.686 14:49:05.662 14 1:21.572 +2.138 15:06:08.346
2 1:22.153 +6.871 14:49:04.638 3 3:12.056 +1:53.930 14:52:17.718 15 1:20.104 +0.670 15:07:28.450
3 1:20.167 +4.885 14:50:24.805 4 1:18.873 +0.747 14:53:36.591 16 1:21.299 +1.865 15:08:49.749
4 1:22.315 +7.033 14:51:47.120 5 1:20.521 +2.395 14:54:57.112
5 1:22.225 +6.943 14:53:09.345 6 1:19.432 +1.306 14:56:16.544 (54) Michael Boss
6 1:25.318 +10.036 14:54:34.663 7 1:21.959 +3.833 14:57:38.503 1 1:31.156 +10.912 14:51:13.463
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Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday
Green 1450-1510

Practice started at 14:45:55

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2013 14:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:28.099 +7.855 14:52:41.562 (8) Morten Konge 4 1:29.329 +0.678 14:56:06.943
3 1:23.478 +3.234 14:54:05.040 1 1:28.856 +5.854 14:50:13.965 5 1:31.584 +2.933 14:57:38.527
4 1:23.209 +2.965 14:55:28.249 2 1:28.293 +5.291 14:51:42.258 6 1:29.468 +0.817 14:59:07.995
5 1:26.742 +6.498 14:56:54.991 3 1:27.864 +4.862 14:53:10.122 7 1:29.497 +0.846 15:00:37.492
6 1:27.952 +7.708 14:58:22.943 4 1:27.957 +4.955 14:54:38.079 8 1:29.175 +0.524 15:02:06.667
7 1:28.562 +8.318 14:59:51.505 5 1:27.817 +4.815 14:56:05.896 9 1:28.764 +0.113 15:03:35.431
8 1:25.263 +5.019 15:01:16.768 6 1:31.189 +8.187 14:57:37.085 10 1:29.100 +0.449 15:05:04.531
9 1:25.842 +5.598 15:02:42.610 7 1:24.651 +1.649 14:59:01.736 1 1:29.004 +0.353 15:06:33.535

10 1:21.586 +1.342 15:04:04.196 8 1:23.002 15:00:24.738 12 1:28.651 15:08:02.186

" 1:20.244 15:05:24.440 9 1:23.460 +0.458 15:01:48.198

12 1:20.862 +0.618 15:06:45.302 (6) Ditte Sommer

13 1:21.181 +0.937 15:08:06.483 (82) Morten Overgaard 1 1:29.191 14:58:19.848

1 1:29.233 +4.794 14:58:20.351 2 1:30.945 +1.754 14:59:50.793
(87) Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen 2 1:26.564 +2.125 14:59:46.915
1 1:29.098 +7.409 14:48:09.322 3 3:30.461 +2:06.022 15:03:17.376 (79) Rune Debel
2 1:30.085 +8.396 14:49:39.407 4 1:26.441 +2.002 15:04:43.817 1 1:34.783 14:49:33.655
3 1:31.296 +9.607 14:51:10.703 5 1:24.439 15:06:08.256 2 1:36.930 +2.147 14:51:10.585
4 1:22.320 +0.631 14:52:33.023 6 1:25.029 +0.590 15:07:33.285 3 1:37.815 +3.032 14:52:48.400
5 1:26.243 +4.554 14:53:59.266 4 1:36.671 +1.888 14:54:25.071
6 1:27.507 +5.818 14:55:26.773 (38) Stefanos Adamou 5 1:35.900 +1.117 14:56:00.971
7 1:27.593 +5.904 14:56:54.366 1 1:27.053 +1.863 14:49:28.492 6 1:36.222 +1.439 14:57:37.193
8 1:27.990 +6.301 14:58:22.356 2 1:25.259 +0.069 14:50:53.751
9 1:26.793 +5.104 14:59:49.149 3 1:25.902 +0.712 14:52:19.653

10 1:22.726 +1.037 15:01:11.875 4 1:26.138 +0.948 14:53:45.791

1" 1:22.514 +0.825 15:02:34.389 5 1:26.043 +0.853 14:55:11.834

12 1:22.724 +1.035 15:03:57.113 6 1:25.695 +0.505 14:56:37.529

13 1:25.812 +4.123 15:05:22.925 7 1:25.407 +0.217 14:58:02.936

14 1:21.689 15:06:44.614 8 1:27.124 +1.934 14:59:30.060

15 1:22.860 +1.171 15:08:07.474 9 1:25.190 15:00:55.250

(86) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen (33) Robin Lundberg
1 1:29.719 +8.004 14:48:08.404 1 1:31.474 +6.072 14:48:08.092
2 1:30.223 +8.508 14:49:38.627 2 1:30.359 +4.957 14:49:38.451
3 1:34.356 +12.641 14:51:12.983 3 1:26.755 +1.353 14:51:05.206
4 1:24.368 +2.653 14:52:37.351 4 1:26.721 +1.319 14:52:31.927
5 1:22.403 +0.688 14:53:59.754 5 1:26.615 +1.213 14:53:58.542
6 1:26.182 +4.467 14:55:25.936 6 1:26.897 +1.495 14:55:25.439
7 1:27.067 +5.352 14:56:53.003 7 1:27.953 +2.551 14:56:53.392
8 1:27.960 +6.245 14:58:20.963 8 1:28.322 +2.920 14:58:21.714
9 1:26.400 +4.685 14:59:47.363 9 1:29.325 +3.923 14:59:51.039

10 1:23.240 +1.525 15:01:10.603 10 1:25.402 15:01:16.441

11 1:23.250 +1.535 15:02:33.853

12 1:21.715 15:03:55.568 (12) Janne Husted

1 1:29.532 +3.687 14:53:09.144
(127) Pelle Lundberg 2 1:32.304 +6.459 14:54:41.448
1 1:31.796 +9.295 14:48:04.571 3 1:27.332 +1.487 14:56:08.780
2 1:30.077 +7.576 14:49:34.648 4 1:33.033 +7.188 14:57:41.813
3 1:28.645 +6.144 14:51:03.293 5 1:33.434 +7.589 14:59:15.247
4 1:26.311 +3.810 14:52:29.604 6 3:40.783 +2:14.938 15:02:56.030
5 1:23.609 +1.108 14:53:53.213 7 1:26.810 +0.965 15:04:22.840
6 1:23.976 +1.475 14:55:17.189 8 1:25.845 15:05:48.685
7 1:24.466 +1.965 14:56:41.655 9 1:26.419 +0.574 15:07:15.104
8 1:23.160 +0.659 14:58:04.815
9 1:25.632 +3.131 14:59:30.447 (22) Peter clausen

10 1:24.895 +2.394 15:00:55.342 1 2:55.816 +1:29.699 14:56:55.235

" 1:22.501 15:02:17.843 2 1:26.117 14:58:21.352

12 1:24.300 +1.799 15:03:42.143

13 1:25.688 +3.187 15:05:07.831 (128) Christian Nerving

14 1:26.233 +3.732 15:06:34.064 1 1:29.422 +0.771 14:51:37.513

15 1:24.427 +1.926 15:07:58.491 2 1:29.830 +1.179 14:53:07.343

3 1:30.271 +1.620 14:54:37.614
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